PLEDGE FORM



Donor Information

First Name		Last Name	
Company Name		Phone	
Street Address		(City
State	Zip Code	E-Mail	

Pledge and Payment Information

Circle of Champions Tiers:	One-time Payment		
Fan Club \$5,000 - \$14,999	Full amount paid by : mm/dd/yyyy		
Pole Position \$15,000 - \$24,999	12 Month Payment Schedule		
Winner's Circle \$25,000 - \$49,999	12 equal payments paid over 1 year starting on:		
Point Champion \$50,000 - \$74,999	mm/dd/yyyy		
Hall of Fame \$75,000 or more	5 Year Payment Schedule		
Pledge Total:	5 equal payments paid annually over 5 years		
	starting on: mm/dd/yyyy		

Please make checks payable to the "Eastern Museum of Motor Racing" and send completed pledge form to us at: EMMR, P.O. Box 688, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

The Eastern Museum of Motor Racing is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

How would you like to be recognized for your donation?

You have my/our permission to include my/our name(s) in marketing and publications recognizing EMMR's Circle of Champions members. Please list my/our name(s) in all Circle of Champions publications in the following manner:

I/we prefer that EMMR does not include my/our name(s) in internal and external marketing and publications recognizing Circle of Champions members. I/we wish to remain anonymous.